
Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 13:03:16 00:43:16 1.0

2 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 13:03:31 00:43:31 2.0

3 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 13:04:45 00:44:45 3.0

4 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 13:05:08 00:45:08 4.0

5 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 13:05:50 00:45:50 5.0

6 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 13:07:33 00:47:33 6.0

7 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 13:09:05 00:49:05 7.0

Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 14:08:15 00:43:15 1.0

2 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 14:09:06 00:44:06 2.0

3 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 14:09:12 00:44:12 3.0

4 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 14:09:52 00:44:52 4.0

5 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 14:10:27 00:45:27 5.0

6 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 14:11:31 DSQ 8.0

6 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 RET 8.0

Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 16:07:45 01:17:45 1.0

2 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 16:08:20 01:18:20 2.0

3 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 16:09:05 01:19:05 3.0

4 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 16:09:23 01:19:23 4.0

5 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 16:09:32 01:19:32 5.0

6 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 RET 8.0

6 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 RET 8.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25

J70 TURKIYE SINIF BIRLIGI TURKIYE TURU T.REIS 1. AYAK
Results are provisional as of 17:15 on June 26, 2021

R1 - 25.06.2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20

R2 - 25.06.2021

R3 - 25.06.2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50



Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 13:46:05 00:44:05 1.0

2 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 13:46:20 00:44:20 2.0

3 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 13:46:32 00:44:32 3.0

4 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 13:47:18 00:45:18 4.0

5 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 13:47:28 00:45:28 5.0

6 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 13:47:41 00:45:41 6.0

7 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 13:48:03 00:46:03 7.0

Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 14:44:06 00:44:06 1.0

2 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 14:44:22 00:44:22 2.0

3 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 14:44:23 00:44:23 3.0

4 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 14:44:48 00:44:48 4.0

5 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 14:44:53 00:44:53 5.0

6 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 14:46:00 00:46:00 6.0

7 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 14:46:24 00:46:24 7.0

Rank GOVDE NO TEKNE ADI DUMENCI YELKEN NO Finish Elapsed Points

1 5 AMEERA JET EMIR ICGOREN 1119 15:52:50 00:42:50 1.0

2 6 KAYMAK N AHMET EKER 1118 15:53:02 00:43:02 2.0

3 8 EFSANE YOGURT NEVRA EKER GURYEL 1486 15:53:03 00:43:03 3.0

4 10 HSSK QUICK SIGORTA NIMBUS SARUHAN CINAY 1321 15:53:14 00:43:14 4.0

5 7 DENIZCIK GULBOY GURYEL 442 15:53:24 00:43:24 5.0

6 9 MESA SAILING TEAM ATOM H UTKU CETINER 1389 15:54:28 00:44:28 6.0

7 4 ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU 1320 15:55:41 00:45:41 7.0

R6 - 26.06.2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R4 - 26.06.2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:02

R5 - 26.06.2021
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00

http://www.sailwave.com/

